Team

changes to Team

be made in Confirmation
system

Cohort Directorate / HSCP Questionnaire Action Planning

APF JOC

HR & OD Directorate

Board Nurse Directorate

Public Health

Corporate Services

Chief Executives Office

Specialist Children’s Services

Directorate Fully Electronic:

Oral Health Directorate Tues 10/06/25 —
1 Corporate Communications and Mon 07/04/25 Tues 22/04/25 - | Mon 19/05/25 - | Tues 05/08/25

Public Engagement Directorate Fri 16/05/25 Mon 09/06/25

Regional Services Paper & Electronic:

Acute Services SMT Mon 23/06/25 —

Mon 18/08/25

West Dunbartonshire HSCP

East Dunbartonshire HSCP

North Sector

Estates and Facilities

Directorate



Acute Services — Diagnostics
Finance

Board Medical Directorate
East Renfrewshire HSCP
eHealth Directorate

Out Of Hours

South Sector

Renfrewshire HSCP
Glasgow City HSCP

Women & Children's Services
Inverclyde HSCP

Clyde Sector

Mon 14/04/25

Mon 28/04/25 —
Fri 23/05/25

Tues 27/05/25 —
Tues 17/06/25

Fully Electronic:
Wed 18/06/25 —
Wed 13/08/24

Paper & Electronic:
Tues 01/07/25 —
Tues 26/08/25



